
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 54 8 Gaspar Hugo18 48 11 Rodrigues Anderson

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 97 Total Team
14 32 8 Gaspar Hugo
7 12 11 Sequeira Eden
4 13 14 Cruz Flavio
5 39 Total Team
1 8 4 Malveiro Joao
1 5 15 Brizida Nelson
1 9 11 Sequeira Eden
5 89 Total Team
2 18 8 Gaspar Hugo
1 9 18 Peixoto Eurico
1 17 15 Brizida Nelson

42 Total Team
88 225 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

61 101 Total Team
17 27 11 Rodrigues Anderson
13 22 8 Endres Murilo
11 20 12 Fuchs Samuel
13 54 Total Team
5 13 5 Santos Junior Sidnei dos
3 9 13 Endres Gustavo
2 4 15 Guerra Evandro M.
4 106 Total Team
2 15 13 Endres Gustavo
1 17 5 Santos Junior Sidnei dos
1 17 8 Endres Murilo

29 Total Team
107 261 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POR • Portugal 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Pinheiro Nuno
4 Malveiro Joao
6 Sousa Pedro
8 Gaspar Hugo

10 Santos Rui
11 Sequeira Eden
12 Jose Joao
13 Lopes Andre
14 Cruz Flavio
15 Brizida Nelson
17 Ribeiro HugoL
18 Peixoto Eurico

L L L L

3
3

16
1
8
1

6
5

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Daniel Lacerda (POR)
Carlos Prata (POR)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
2 Elgarten Marcelo
3 Saatkamp Lucas
5 Santos Junior Sidnei dos
8 Endres Murilo

10 Santos SérgioL
11 Rodrigues Anderson
12 Fuchs Samuel
13 Endres Gustavo
15 Guerra Evandro M.

L L L L

2
1

15
15

18
12
10
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende (BRA)
Antonio Lerbach (BRA)

Referees: D. Cespedes (DOM) & S. Robb (USA)

BRA
POR 1

3 25
17

32
34

25
20

25
17

107
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:40 0:26 0:23 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

91 8'61420.08.2006
Fortaleza
Ginásio Paulo Sarasate

Match duration:  Start: 10:07  End: 12:12  Total: 2:05
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Pool B-Intercontinental Round


